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Yangtze Solar 

YANGTZE SOLAR

Positive tolerance of up to 5W delivers higher output reliablity.

Positive tolerancez:  

Yangtze

Bifacial Solar Panel 
(60 Cells)

330~360Watt
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Current-Voltage Curve   
YS340-60

Power-Voltage Curve   
YS340-60
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Grounding 
holes 6 
places

Mounting 
holes 8 
places

Draining 
holes 
8 places

Long frame

Short frame
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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS WITH DIFFERENT REAR SIDE POWER GAIN
(REFERENCE TO 330W FRONT)

Backside Power Gain

Rated Max Power(Pmax) [W]

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) [V]

Max Power Voltage(Vmp) [V]

Short Circuit Current(Isc) [A]

Max Power Current(Imp) [A]

5%

336

40.80

33.50

10.59

10.03

10%

352

40.80

33.50

11.10

10.51

15%

368

40.80

33.50

11.60

10.99

20%

384

40.90

33.60

12.11

11.43

25%

400

40.90

33.60

12.61

11.90

Mono

60(6x10)

1682±2mm×1000±2mm×30±1mm

20.7kg±3%

2.0mm

IP68, 3 diodes

Portrait:300mm(+)/400mm(-);
Landscape:1000mm(+)/1000mm(-)

YS330 -60

330W

34.13V

9.67A

40.84V

10.30A

19.6%

M YS340 -60

340W

34.63V

9.82A

41.36V

10.46A

20.2%

M YS350 -60

350W

35.13V

9.96A

42.15V

10.61A

20.8%

M YS360 -60

360W

35.63V

10.1A

42.75V

10.75A

21.4%

M

Temperature Coefficient of Isc(α_Isc)

Temperature Coefficient of Voc(β_Voc)

Temperature Coefficient of Pmax(γ_Pmp)

0~+5W

+0.060%/℃

-0.300%/℃

-0.370%/℃

(IEC)


